## First Lutheran School Chess Club Photography Consent Form

As the parent/guardian of a child/children involved in the First Lutheran School Chess Club, I agree to the following:

I understand that my child/children whose name/names is/are listed below may be photographed while participating in the First Lutheran Chess Club meetings, activities and tournaments. I understand that these photographs may be used in promoting the First Lutheran School Chess Club, either in print or on the Internet.

I give permission for my child/children to be photographed, or their images recorded for print or electronic use in promoting the First Lutheran School Chess Club. I understand that it is my responsibility to update this form in the event that I no longer wish to authorize the above uses.

Parent/Guardian Name – Printed

Parent/Guardian Signature

Relationship to Child/Children

Child #2 Name

Child #1 Name:	
	1

child #2 Maine.				

Child #3 Name:	 	

Child #4 Name:	